NEC Digital Cinema Lens Line-up.
Category Order Code Model Name Zoom Range Focal Length
0116-5132 L2K-12ZM 1.25 - 1.45 35.3 - 41.0mm
0116-5067 L2K-14ZM 1.4 - 1.8 40.7 - 50.9mm
0116-5165 NC-50LS14Z 1.44 - 2.05 40.6 - 57.8mm
0116-5163 NC-50LS16Z 1.60 - 2.4 45.2 - 68.04mm
0116-5068 L2K-18ZM 1.8 - 2.4 50.7 - 67.8mm
0116-5164 NC-50LS18Z 1.8 - 3.0 50.9 - 85.2mm
0116-5069 L2K-22ZM 2.2 - 3.0 62.4 - 84.8mm
0116-5166 NC-50LS21Z 2.15 - 3.6 60.8 - 102.3mm
0116-5070 L2K-30ZM 3.0 - 4.3 85.0 - 121.6mm
0116-5133 L2K-43ZM 4.3 - 6.0 122.8 - 172.3mm
0116-5134 L2K-55ZM 5.5 - 8.5 156.5 - 243.1mm
0116-5145 NC-60LS13Z 1.3 - 1.75 28.9 - 38.9mm
0116-5167 NC-60LS14Z 1.4 - 2.05 31.2 - 45.6mm
0116-5161 NC-60LS16Z 1.59 - 2.53 35.4 - 56.4mm
0116-5162 NC-60LS19Z 1.9 - 3.25 41.6 - 71.1mm
0116-5147 NC-60LS24Z 2.4 - 3.9 52.4 - 85.3mm
0116-5168 NC-60LS39Z 3.9 - 6.5 84.9 - 142mm
NC800C/NC2500S
NC1600C